
3 p.m – 10 p.m

SNACKS

7,50€

PIZZA

Greek Salad G,O
peppers, cherry tomatoes, cucumber, olives, feta, 
red onion, dried oregano, olive oil and white wine vinegar

STAFF’S FIRST CHOICE*  A, G, O
brioche bun, beef patty, cheddar cheese, crispy bacon, 
onion jam, lettuce, tomato, pickle, cocktail dip

BEYOND MEAT BURGER*  A, M, O
brioche bun, beyond meat patty, vegan cheese, 
maple-mustard sauce, tomato, cucumber
and onion jam, arugula

CLUB SANDWICH*  A, C, G
toast bread, chicken breast, bacon, fried egg, 
lettuce, tomato, cucumber, cocktail dip

*Ketchup
*Mayonnaise C
*Sour Cream G, C 
*Cocktail sauce C, G; M
*Spicy Mayo C
*Maple BBQ  M

JO’S SPECIALS

Homemade apple strudel A, C, G 
- vanilla ice cream + 1,50€

-J
O

E

4,50€

4,90€

8,50€

- Fries
- Sweet Potato Fries + 1,00€

THE CAESAR A, C, G, M
romaine lettuce, cherry tomatoes, bacon, croutons, 
ceasar dressing, chicken, parmesan cheese

ASIAN BOWL  A, N
sushi rice, edamame, cucumber, lime, 
nori chip, wakame, carrots, smoked tofu, avocado, 
spicy mayo, red cabbage, sesame, tahin dressing

« Backhendl » with
Potato-Vogerl Salad A, C, G
austrian fried chicken, potato salad, red onions, 
lamb's lettuce, tomatoes, cucumber, radishes 

BURGERS & SANDWICHES

SALADS

DESSERTS

TOAST SANDWICH  A, G
- Cheese
- Ham & Cheese

QUESADILLA  A, G, M
- Cheese
- Pulled Pork

FINGERFOOD

FRIES*

SWEET POTATO FRIES*

MOZZARELLA STICKS *  A, G

NACHOS  C, G
corn tortillas with cheese sauce, guacamole, 
salsa & sour cream

MARGHERITA  A, G, O
tomato sauce, mozzarella, pizza cheese
and basil

QUATTRO FORMAGGI  A, G, O
tomato sauce, mozzarella, parmesan, 
gorgonzola and pizza cheese

SALAMI A, G, O
tomato sauce, mozzarella, pizza cheese
and salami

DIAVOLO A, G, O

tomato sauce, mozzarella, pizza cheese, 
„Hochreiter“ spicy salami, chilli oil and jalapeno

CARDINALE  A, G, O
tomato sauce, mozzarella, pizza cheese, 
turkey ham, corn

CAPRICCIOSA A, G, O
tomato sauce, mozzarella, pizza cheese, 
turkey ham and mushroom mix

FUNGHI  A, G, O
tomato sauce, mozzarella, pizza cheese, 
mushroom mix and truffle oil

FUNKY FALAFEL WRAP* A, N
wheat wrap, « Solomon » ginger beetroot falafel, 
hummus, arugula, tomato, cucumber

Oreo Brownie with salted caramel A, C, G
- vanilla ice cream + 1,50€

available only from
5pm – 10pm

5,00€

5,90€

7,90€

7,90€

9,50€

10,90€

11,90€

5,00€

5,00€

Spaghetti Napoli  A
« Barilla » spaghetti, cherry tomatoes, 
tomato sauce, red onions, garlic, basil

CAESAR CHICKEN WRAP* A, G, D, M
wheat wrap, chicken, tomato, cucumber, lettuce, 
cesar dressing

CHRISPY « NO CHICKEN » BURGER* A, F, L, M, O
brioche bun, no chicken patty, tomato, cucumber, 
lettuce, arugula, maple-mustard sauce

STEP 1: Choose your Base

STEP 2: Choose your Fries

STEP 3: Choose your Sauce ( 1 included)

*each additional sauce + 1€

10,50€

13,90€

10,50€

10,50€

11,50€

12,00€

12,00€

13,90€

11,90€

14,90€

10,90€

11,90€

9,90€

10,90€

12,90€


